Publication Order Number :
2SK715/D
ORDERING INFORMATION
See detailed ordering and shipping information on page 5 of this data sheet.
© Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
March 2015 - Rev. 1
2SK715

negligent regarding the design or manufacture of the part. SCILLC is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer. This literature is subject to all applicable
copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping memo
2SK715U-AC
TO-92-3 / SPA-W 2,500pcs. / Tape and Reel Pb-Free2SK715V-AC
2SK715W-AC
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ON Semiconductor:
  2SK715V-AC  2SK715U  2SK715W-AC  2SK715V  2SK715W  2SK715U-AC